
CALCIO 7 OVER 40

 
Risultati Giornata 15

 

 

 
Classifica

 

 
Marcatori

 

Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti
PONT PAVONESE 2 - 4  Bartolini Massimo (PONT): 1

Prete Massimo (PONT): 1

 Impieri Francesco (PAVONESE): 2

Adragna Andrea (PAVONESE): 1

Braci Mariam (PAVONESE): 1

Impieri Francesco (PAVONESE): 1

CANOTTIERI SETTIMO VITTONE 8 - 4  Gaglainese Andrea (CANOTTIERI): 3

Cordera Piermario (CANOTTIERI): 2

Mariani Marco (CANOTTIERI): 1

Pedersoli Andrea (CANOTTIERI): 1

Rosciano Dario (CANOTTIERI): 1

 Albertelli Paolo (SETTIMO VITTONE): 2

Bocchieri Giorgio (SETTIMO VITTONE): 2

AQUILA NERA ESPLORATORE 13 - 2  Agostino Alessandro (AQUILA NERA): 4

Marengo Marco (AQUILA NERA): 3

BERNARDINI PAOLO (AQUILA NERA): 2

Actis Perino Gianluca (AQUILA NERA): 1

Campestre Luca (AQUILA NERA): 1

Di Sarno Paolo (AQUILA NERA): 1

GO WALTER (AQUILA NERA): 1

 Esposito Diego (ESPLORATORE): 2

CHIAVERANO EPOREDIA 1 - 11  Longins Igor (CHIAVERANO): 1  Cignetti Francesco (EPOREDIA): 4

Vachino Luca (EPOREDIA): 2

Wuillermoz Claudio (EPOREDIA): 2

Bargelli Marco (EPOREDIA): 1

Fracasso Daniele (EPOREDIA): 1

Trombetti Stefano (EPOREDIA): 1

BELLAVISTA SAN GIORGIO 12 - 0  Hrustanovic Mensur (BELLAVISTA): 3

Rocci Matteo (BELLAVISTA): 3

Di Nuzzo Pasquale (BELLAVISTA): 2

Mornata Alessandro (BELLAVISTA): 2

Cagnasso Marco (BELLAVISTA): 1

Grassi Andrea (BELLAVISTA): 1

Squadra Pti G V P N GF GS Disciplina
AQUILA NERA 40 14 13 1 0 113 36 2

BELLAVISTA 34 13 11 1 1 99 32 7

EPOREDIA 28 14 9 1 4 128 50 4

PAVONESE 25 14 8 1 5 73 69 6

SETTIMO VITTONE 20 12 6 2 4 71 54 13

ESPLORATORE 16 12 5 1 6 48 75 0

CANOTTIERI 15 13 5 0 8 59 83 0

PONT 9 13 3 0 10 55 93 7

CHIAVERANO 4 15 1 1 13 33 92 13

SAN GIORGIO 2 12 0 2 10 28 123 0

Giocatore Squadra Goal
Francesco Impieri PAVONESE 37

Alessandro Vallomy EPOREDIA 35

Alessandro Agostino AQUILA NERA 34

Paolo Albertelli SETTIMO VITTONE 28

Gianluca Vallomy EPOREDIA 24

Alessandro Demarco PONT 16

Daniele Fracasso EPOREDIA 16

Claudio Wuillermoz EPOREDIA 16

Daniele Bassino BELLAVISTA 15

Marco Pierobon BELLAVISTA 15

Fulvio Biesta ESPLORATORE 14

Marco Marengo AQUILA NERA 14

Alessandro Agostino AQUILA NERA 13

Mensur Hrustanovic BELLAVISTA 13



Giocatore Squadra Goal
Andrea Adragna PAVONESE 12

Antonio Cesare CANOTTIERI 12

Francesco Cignetti EPOREDIA 12

Moreno Piccoli SAN GIORGIO 12

Massimo Prete PONT 12

Andrea Zucco ESPLORATORE 12

PAOLO BERNARDINI AQUILA NERA 11

Pasquale Di Nuzzo BELLAVISTA 10

Alessandro Mornata BELLAVISTA 10

Alessandro Moschetta AQUILA NERA 10

Alex Ughetti SETTIMO VITTONE 10

Marco Cagnasso BELLAVISTA 9

Andrea Cervato EPOREDIA 9

Piermario Cordera CANOTTIERI 9

Matteo Rocci BELLAVISTA 9

Mario Ruffino SETTIMO VITTONE 9

Luca Vachino EPOREDIA 9

Davide Vottero Reis CANOTTIERI 9

WALTER GO AQUILA NERA 8

Marco Mariani CANOTTIERI 8

Gianluca Actis Perino AQUILA NERA 6

Luca Bottoni CHIAVERANO 6

Gaetano Ceraulo SAN GIORGIO 6

Roberto Dimino PAVONESE 6

Diego Esposito ESPLORATORE 6

Massimiliano Fiorentini CHIAVERANO 6

Andrea Gaglainese CANOTTIERI 6

Andrea Grassi BELLAVISTA 6

Fabio Tonelli CHIAVERANO 6

Massimo Bartolini PONT 5

besnick gjjonaj SETTIMO VITTONE 5

Fabrizio Monaco PONT 5

Dario Rosciano CANOTTIERI 5

Yuri Barisone AQUILA NERA 4

Giorgio Bocchieri SETTIMO VITTONE 4

Mariam Braci PAVONESE 4

Tommaso Cioffi PAVONESE 4

Dario De Filippi ESPLORATORE 4

Luciao Deroma SAN GIORGIO 4

Simone Gillio SETTIMO VITTONE 4

Andrea Pedersoli CANOTTIERI 4

MARCO PEZZETTI PONT 4

Alberto Scapolla CHIAVERANO 4

Luca Campestre AQUILA NERA 3

Florindo Cosma EPOREDIA 3

Paolo Di Sarno AQUILA NERA 3

Simone Ducoli PONT 3

ALBERTO GOGLIO PONT 3

Fadil Junozovic PAVONESE 3

Domenico Mangiacasale CANOTTIERI 3

Roberto Mordenti AQUILA NERA 3

Dante Piccoli SAN GIORGIO 3

Francesco Pingitore ESPLORATORE 3

Tommaso Recrosio ESPLORATORE 3

Alberto Ruffino SETTIMO VITTONE 3

Stefano Trombetti EPOREDIA 3

Mauro Boggio ESPLORATORE 2

andrea fornero SETTIMO VITTONE 2

Massimo Gnorra SETTIMO VITTONE 2

Massimiliano Melis CANOTTIERI 2

Sergio Mollo ESPLORATORE 2

Stefan Olivieri CHIAVERANO 2

Ernesto Primon BELLAVISTA 2

Michele Raffa CHIAVERANO 2

Andrea Scalese ESPLORATORE 2

Cesare Scalise PONT 2

Domenico Tapparo PONT 2

Giovanni Tiletti SETTIMO VITTONE 2

Enrico Agnesod AQUILA NERA 1

Cristian Anselmi SETTIMO VITTONE 1

 Ardito CHIAVERANO 1

Marco Bargelli EPOREDIA 1

Marco Beltramo SAN GIORGIO 1

Andrea Bortotolotto AQUILA NERA 1

Andres Bortotolotto AQUILA NERA 1

Roberto Burlando PONT 1

Pier Maurizio Celoria PAVONESE 1

Gianni Ciancio PONT 1

Stefano Fazari CHIAVERANO 1

Dino Germano BELLAVISTA 1

Auto Gol PAVONESE 1



 
Ammonizioni

 

 

 

 
Calendario prossime partite

 
Giornata 16

 

 

Giocatore Squadra Goal
Auto Gol PONT 1

Fabio Grosso BELLAVISTA 1

Igor Longins CHIAVERANO 1

Domenico Mangiacasale CHIAVERANO 1

Menole Giorgio Martinallo PAVONESE 1

Paolo Messineo CHIAVERANO 1

Giuliano Olivotto SAN GIORGIO 1

Riccardo Paglia CANOTTIERI 1

Massimiliano Palanca PAVONESE 1

Marco Pison AQUILA NERA 1

Graziano Rossetto PAVONESE 1

Mario Ruffino SETTIMO VITTONE 1

Alessandro Terragno SAN GIORGIO 1

Lorenzo Tinetti AQUILA NERA 1

Besnik Verria PAVONESE 1

Paolo Vigna Lasina SETTIMO VITTONE 1

Giocatore Squadra
Raffa Michele CHIAVERANO

Ruffino Mario SETTIMO VITTONE

Casa Ospiti Campo Data - ora
PAVONESE SETTIMO VITTONE PAVONE 2022-05-23 21:00

ESPLORATORE PONT VALPERGA 2022-05-25 20:00

EPOREDIA CANOTTIERI BOLLENGO 2022-05-26 21:00

SAN GIORGIO AQUILA NERA PAVONE 2022-05-26 21:00

BELLAVISTA CHIAVERANO PAVONE 2022-05-26 20:45


